Timetables for West Yorkshire Service Number 42

Valid from 02/11/2024 until further notice

42: Old Farnley - Oakwood
Via Wortley - Leeds - St James Hospital

Saturday

Service No.: 42 42 42 42 42
Notes:
Old Farnley, Butterbowl 0520 0550 0631 ----  ---
Stop code: 450010381
Old Farnley 0523 0553 0634 0715 0756
Stop code: 450010385
Copley Hill 0534 0604 0644 0724 0805
Stop code: 450010717
Victoria C 0548 0616 0657 0738 0819
Stop code: 450029157
St James Hospital 0554 0622 0703 0745 0826
Stop code: 450010299
Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount 0609 0637 0717 0759 0842

Stop code: 450013938

Service No.: 42 42 42 42 42
Notes:
Old Farnley, Butterbowl --- 0843 - --—-- 0935
Stop code: 450010381
Old Farnley 0821 0846 0905 0924 0938
Stop code: 450010385
Copley Hill 0831 0856 0915 0935 0949
Stop code: 450010717
Victoria C 0845 0910 0930 0950 1005
Stop code: 450029157
St James Hospital 0852 0917 0937 0957 1012
Stop code: 450010299
Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount 0907 0933 0953 1013 1028

Stop code: 450013938



Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley

Stop code: 450010385
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938
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Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley

Stop code: 450010385
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938
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Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley

Stop code: 450010385
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938
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Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Service No.:
Notes:

Old Farnley, Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010381

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450010717

Victoria C
Stop code: 450029157

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010299

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

42: Oakwood - Old Farnley
Via St James Hospital - Leeds - Wortley

Saturday

42

1846

1856

1913

1921

1938

42

2110

2119

2132

2138

2152

42

1906

1916

1932

1940

1957

42

2138

2147

2159

2205

2219

42

1938

1948

2004

2011

2028

42

2206

2214

2226

2232

2246

42

2010

2020

2035

2042

2058

42

2234

2242

2254

2300

2314

42

2042

2051

2105

2112

2127

42

2302

2310

2325

2331

2346



Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380

Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380
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Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380

Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380
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Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380

Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380
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Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380

Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380
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Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657

Copley Hill
Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380

Service No.:
Notes:

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Stop code: 450013938

Gipton
Stop code: 450011018

St James Hospital
Stop code: 450010297

Leeds The Headrow
Stop code: 450010657
Copley Hill

Stop code: 450012733

Old Farnley
Stop code: 450010385

Butterbowl
Stop code: 450010380

42

1936

1942

1951

2001

2018

2032

42

2203

2209

2216

2224

2239

2252

42

2005

2011

2019

2029

2045

2059

42

2231

2236

2244

2251

2306

2320

2323

42

2035

2041

2050

2059

2114

2129

42

42

2106

2112

2121

2130

2144

2158

2259

2304

2311

2318

2333

2346

2349

42

2135

2141

2149

2157

2212

2226

42

2320

2326

2332

2341

2355

0009

0012



